
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT LEVEL COMMITTEE 

INTEGRATED DAIRY CHAIN IN SITAJAKHALA DAIRY CLUSTER IN MORIGAON DISTRICT 

A PROJECT UNDER CHIEF MINISTER SAMAGRA GRAMYA UNNAYAN YOJANA, Govt. of Assam 

Sitajakhala Dugdha Utpadak Samabai Samiti Ltd 

Vill: Roumari, PO: Amlighat, PS: Jagiroad, Dist: Morigaon, Assam 782413 

NO: IDVC/SITA/2020-21/2020-21/015     DATED: 24-02-2021 

 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS 

 

Sealed quotations are invited from reputed manufacturers/authorized dealers/suppliers for supply 

Silage Baler, Custom design Baler and Tractor mounted Forage Harvester. The quotation may be 

obtained w.e.f. 25-02-2021 from the office of the undersigned personally or by sending self-

addressed stamped (Rs.25/-) envelope on payment of Rs.200/- (Rupees Two Hundred) only in the 

form of crossed IPO/DD drawn in favour of “IDVC-AMMEMS & Vision Sitajakhala” payable at 

Jagiroad, and bid security amounting to 2% of the quoted price in the form of a Demand Draft/ Call 

Deposit in favour of “IDVC-AMMEMS & Vision Sitajakhala” payable at Jagiroad, separately for each 

item quoted, which will be received by the undersigned up to 5.00 PM on 08-03-2021 and will be 

opened on 09-03-2021 at 11:00 AM. The documents can also be downloaded from the website: 

w.w.w.sitajakhala.com 

 

 

 Member Secretary,  
IDVC AMMEMS & VISION SITAJAKHALA 
District Level Committee 
Sitajakhala DUSSL,  
Amlighat, Morigaon, Assam, 782413 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

NO: IDVC/SITA/2020-21/2020-21/016-020     DATED: 24-02-2021 

Copy for information to: 

1. The PS to DC, Morigaon, Assam 

2. Mrs. Rumy Baruah, ADC, Morigaon 

3. The Managing Director, Sitajakhala. He is requested to upload the advertisement in 

Sitajakhala Website & the notice board of Sitajakhala. 

4. The Upkar Advertising, 13, Pub-Sarania Road, Guwahati-781003. They are requested to 

publish the above quotation notice in the (i) The Assam Tribune, (ii) Dainik Asom and in 

minimum size and one issue urgently and submit the bill in quadruplet along with the paper-

cutting for payment. 

5. Office Copy 

 

 Member Secretary,  
IDVC AMMEMS & VISION SITAJAKHALA 
District Level Committee 
Sitajakhala DUSSL,  
Amlighat, Morigaon, Assam, 782413 

 


